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RECESS: February, August, December

REGULAR MEETING OF THE BOARD

» January 25, Tuesday = 4:00 p.m. = Video Conference
» March 22, Tuesday * 4:00 p.m. = Video Conference
» April 26, Tuesday = 4:00 p.m. = Video Conference
» May 24, Tuesday = 4:00 p.m. = Video Conference
» June 28, Tuesday = 4:00 p.m. = Video Conference
» July 26, Tuesday = 4:00 p.m. = Video Conference
» September 27, Tuesday = 4:00 p.m. = Video Conference
» October 25, Tuesday * 4:00 p.m. = Video Conference
» November 22, Tuesday = 4:00 p.m. = Video Conference

LIBRARY BUILDING & DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

» January 6, Thursday = 8:00 a.m. = Video Conference
» March 3, Thursday = 8:00 a.m. = Video Conference
» April 7, Thursday = 8:00 a.m. = Video Conference
» May 5, Thursday = 8:00 a.m. = Video Conference
» June 2, Thursday = 8:00 a.m. = Video Conference
» July 7, Thursday = 8:00 a.m. = Video Conference
» September 1, Thursday » 8:00 a.m. = Video Conference
» October 6, Thursday = 8:00 a.m. = Video Conference
» November 3, Thursday = 8:00 a.m. * Video Conference

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

» June 15, Wednesday * 4:00 p.m. = Video Conference
» November 16, Wednesday * 4:00 p.m. = Video Conference

FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE

» January 12, Wednesday = 8:00 a.m. * Video Conference
» April 26, Tuesday = 8:30 a.m. * Video Conference
» July 26, Tuesday = 8:30 a.m. * Video Conference

» October 25, Tuesday = 8:30 a.m. = Video Conference
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INNOVATION & STRATEGY COMMITTEE

» January 4, Tuesday * 9:00 a.m. * Video Conference
» April 5, Tuesday = 9:00 a.m. = Video Conference
» June 7, Tuesday = 9:00 a.m. = Video Conference
» October 4, Tuesday * 9:00 a.m. = Video Conference

LIBRARY SERVICES & PROGRAMS COMMITTEE

» March 9, Wednesday = 4:00 p.m. = Video Conference
» May 4, Wednesday = 4:00 p.m. = Video Conference
» July 20, Wednesday = 4:00 p.m. = Video Conference

» November 2, Wednesday = 4:00 p.m. = Video Conference
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January 2021

January 4 Innovation & Strategy 9:00 a.m. Video Conference
Committee

January 6 Building & Development 8:00 a.m. Video Conference
Committee

January 12 Finance & Personnel 8:00 a.m. Video Conference
Committee

January 25 Board Meeting 4:00 p.m. Video Conference

March 2021

March 3 Building & Development 8:00 a.m. Video Conference
Committee

March 9 Library Services & Programs 4:00 p.m. Video Conference
Committee

March 22 Board Meeting 4:00 p.m. Video Conference

Apil2022 |

April 5 Innovation & Strategy 9:00 a.m. Video Conference
Committee

April 7 Building & Development 8:00 a.m. Video Conference
Committee

April 26 Finance & Personnel 8:30 a.m. Video Conference
Committee

April 26 Board Meeting 4:00 p.m. Video Conference

May 4 Library Services & Programs 4:00 p.m. Video Conference
Committee

May 5 Building & Development 8:00 a.m. Video Conference
Committee

May 24 Board Meeting 4:00 p.m. Video Conference

ljune202 |

June 2 Building & Development 8:00 a.m. Video Conference
Committee

June 7 Innovation & Strategy 9:00 a.m. Video Conference
Committee

June 15 Executive Committee 4:00 p.m. Video Conference

June 28 Board Meeting 4:00 p.m. Video Conference
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July 2021

July 7 Building & Development 8:00 a.m. Video Conference
Committee

July 20 Library Services & Programs 4:00 p.m. Video Conference
Committee

July 26 Finance & Personnel 8:30 a.m. Video Conference
Committee

July 26 Board Meeting 4:00 p.m. Video Conference

September 1 Building & Development 8:00 a.m. Video Conference
Committee

September 27 Board Meeting 4:00 p.m. Video Conference

October 4 Innovation & Strategy 9:00 a.m. Video Conference
Committee

October 6 Building & Development 8:00 a.m. Video Conference
Committee

October 25 Finance & Personnel 8:30 a.m. Video Conference
Committee

October 25 Board Meeting 4:00 p.m. Video Conference

November 2 Library Services & Programs  4:00 p.m. Video Conference
Committee

November 3 Building & Development 8:00 a.m. Video Conference
Committee

November 16 Executive Committee 4:00 p.m. Video Conference

November 22 Board Meeting 4:00 p.m. Video Conference




